SolidRun Ltd.
7 Hamada st.,
Yokne’am Illit, 2069201, Israel
Embedded Edge Computing
SOM A388
Datasheet
Marvell ARMADA A388 dual core System on Module

4 | Page                       Document revision 1.3 25122019                                                     SolidRun Ltd.
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
SKU Format
SPI Flash S32
S32 32MB SPI
Memory* D01G
D01G 1GB DDR3L
(*) Different configurations available for MOQ
Storage   EXXX
E000 No eMMC
E008 8GB eMMC
Revision V20
V21 Revision 2.1
Temperature @
C Commercial (0C…70C)
I Industrial (-40C…85C)
SR M6828 S32 D01G EXXX V21 @ 0
5 | Page                       Document revision 1.3 25122019                                                     SolidRun Ltd.
Available SKUs for SOM A388
SKU Description
SRM6828S32D512E000V21C0 A388 |32MB SPI|512MB DDR|No eMMC|Com. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D512E008V21C0 A388 |32MB SPI|512MB DDR|8GB eMMC|Com. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D512E000V21I0 A388 |32MB SPI|512MB DDR|No eMMC|Ind. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D512E008V21I0 A388 |32MB SPI|512MB DDR|8GB eMMC|Ind. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D01GE000V21C0 A388 |32MB SPI|1GB DDR|No eMMC|Com. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D01GE008V21C0 A388 |32MB SPI|1GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Com. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D01GE000V21I0 A388 |32MB SPI|1GB DDR|No eMMC|Ind. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D01GE008V21I0 A388 |32MB SPI|1GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Ind. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D02GE000V21C0 A388 |32MB SPI|2GB DDR|No eMMC|Com. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D02GE008V21C0 A388 |32MB SPI|2GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Com. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D02GE000V21I0 A388 |32MB SPI|2GB DDR|No eMMC|Ind. Temp|R2.1
SRM6828S32D02GE008V21I0 A388 |32MB SPI|2GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Ind. Temp|R2.1
(*) Different configurations available for MOQ
Available Accessories and Development Boards
SKU Description
HS00007 SOM Heatsink